800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2025 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Building facades
• Pedestrian walkways
• Signage, monuments

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture.
CAN-ICES-003B/NMB-003B
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: F-FL/15/50K/KN/BZ
PRODUCT WATTAGE CRI MOUNT COLOR
F-FL = FIXTURE FLOOD LIGHT 15 = 15W
30 = 30W 50K = 5000K KN = KNUCKLE MOUNT BZ = BRONZE
ENERGY SAVINGS Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
MODEL # LED WATTAGE HID
REPLACEMENT WATTAGE WATTS SAVED YEARLY SAVINGS 5 YEAR SAVINGS
F-FL/15/50K/KN/BZ 15W 50-70W 55W $26 $132
F-FL/30/50K/KN/BZ 30W 70-150W 120W $58 $289
MODEL # A
(IN)
B
(IN)
C
(IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
F-FL/15/50K/KN/BZ 6.1 5.1 1.8 1.12
F-FL/30/50K/KN/BZ 7.2  7.0 2.0 1.63
DIMENSIONS | WEIGHT C
C
50W Knuckle30W Knuckle
A A
B
B